Owner Occupied Home Loans — Effective 21 January 2025 unionsa

Home Loan Interest Rates, Fees and Charges credit Lv‘

Variable Spec-lal Package Offer interest rates for e s sy
Owner Occupied Home Loans

Comparison Comparison
Interest rate rate Interest rate rate
Package Variable <60% LVR! 6.04% pa 6.41% pa
Package Variable <80% LVR*2 6.09% pa 6.46% pa

Owner Occupied Home Loan interest rates Principal and interest <97% LVR3 Interest only <80% LVR*

Interest rate Corr:—gi‘reison Interest rate Corr:gil;ison
Variable Rate Home Loans
Package Variable® 6.44% pa 6.81% pa 7.24% pa 7.13% pa
Low Deposit Package Variable! 7.14% pa 7.50% pa
Discounted Variable? 7.04% pa 7.07% pa 7.84% pa 7.42% pa
Standard Variable? 7.24% pa 7.29% pa 9.39% pa 8.37% pa
Fixed Home Loan Package'~
1 year fixed 5.94% pa 6.75% pa 6.74% pa 6.83% pa
2 year fixed 5.74% pa 6.67% pa 6.54% pa 6.81% pa
3 year fixed 5.69% pa 6.59% pa 6.49% pa 6.80% pa
Fixed Rate Home Loans?
1 year fixed 6.74% pa 7.24% pa 7.54% pa 732% pa
2 year fixed 6.54% pa 7.15% pa 7.34% pa 731% pa
3 year fixed 6.49% pa 7.07% pa 7.29% pa 7.30% pa

Conditions, fees and lending criteria apply and are available on request Interest rates are subject to change without notice. Comparison rates are based ona $150,000
secured loan for 25 years. WARNING: These comparison rates are true only for the examples given and may not include all fees and charges. Different terms, fees or other loan

amounts might result in a different comparison rate.

1. Available for minimum new borrowings of $150,000 or more. Annual Package fee of $395 applies.

2. Available for Family Home Guarantee (FHG), First Home Guarantee (FHBG) and Regional First Home Buyer Guarantee (RFHBG) participants who meet the scheme eligibility

requirements of Housing Australia Scheme Loans. Interest Only only available for construction, after your construction period your loan will revert to principal and interest.

3.97% or less loan to value ratio is available, including capitalised LMI.

4. Interest only repayments are only available where the loan to value ratio is 80% or less.

5. Available to existing members only where they hold a minimum aggregate package home loan borrowings of $150,000 or more. Annual Package fee of $395 applies.



Home Loan Interest Rates, Fees and Charges

XL Owner Occupied Home Loans — Effective 21 January 2025

Variable Special Package Offer interest rates for

Owner Occupied Home Loans

Principal and interest

credit

UﬂIOﬂSN

Interest only®

Interest rate Con}gzison Interest rate Cornrgigison
XL Package Variable <60% LVR 6.04% pa 6.41% pa 6.04% pa 6.40% pa
XL Package Variable <80% LVR 6.09% pa 6.46% pa 6.09% pa 6.45% pa

Owner Occupied Home Loan interest rates Principal and interest <97% LVR”

Fixed Home Loan Package

Principal and interest <80% LVR

Interest rate Corr:—gi‘reison Interest rate Corr:gil;ison
Variable Rate Home Loans
XL Low Deposit Package Variable’ 7.14% pa 7.50% pa 7.14% pa 7.49% pa
Fixed Home Loan Package
XL 1 year fixed 6.99% pa 7.48% pa
XL 2 year fixed 6.79% pa 7.42% pa
XL 3 year fixed 6.74% pa 7.38% pa

XL 1 year fixed 5.94% pa 7.37% pa
XL 2 year fixed 5.74% pa 7.21% pa
XL 3 year fixed 5.69% pa 7.08% pa

Conditions, fees and lending criteria apply and are available on request. Interest rates are subject to change without notice. Comparison rates are based ona $150,000
secured loan for 25 years. WARNING: These comparison rates are true only for the examples given and may not include all fees and charges. Different terms, fees or other loan

amounts might result in a different comparison rate.

XL Home Loan Package products are available for terms of 31 to 40 years, for first home buyers residing in South Australia only. Eligibility is subject to lending criteria and a
product suitability assessment being completed as part of the application process. A loan paid over a longer term will incur more interest and members should consider this

when taking out this product.

Available for minimum new borrowings of 150,000 or more. Annual Package fee of $395 applies.

6. Interest only repayments for the XL Package Home Loan are available for construction purposes, during the construction period only. Fixed home loans cannot be used for

construction purposes.

7.97% or less loan to value ratio is available, including capitalised LML.



Home Loan Interest Rates, Fees and Charges credit Lv‘

Investment Home Loans — Effective 21 January 2025 unionsa

Variable Special Package Offer interest rates for Principal andinterest Interest only
Investment Home Loans

Interest rate Conlgigison Interest rate Comrg:;ison
Package Variable <60% LVR® 6.22% pa 6.59% pa 6.52% pa 6.95% pa
Package Variable <80% LVR® 6.29% pa 6.66% pa 6.59% pa 6.98% pa

Interest only <80% LVR'®

Interest rate Corr:—;;igison Interest rate Corr:’p;:;ison

Variable Rate Home Loans

Package Variable® 6.69% pa 7.05% pa 6.99% pa 7.16% pa
Discounted variable 7.29% pa 7.32% pa 7.59% pa 7.45% pa
Standard variable 7.49% pa 7.54% pa 7.79% pa 7.67% pa
Fixed Home Loan Package®

1 year fixed 6.19% pa 7.00% pa 6.49% pa 7.03% pa
2 year fixed 5.99% pa 6.91% pa 6.29% pa 6.96% pa
3 year fixed 5.94% pa 6.84% pa 6.24% pa 6.91% pa
Fixed Rate Home Loans

1 year fixed 6.99% pa 7.49% pa 7.29% pa 7.52% pa
2 year fixed 6.79% pa 7.39% pa 7.09% pa 7.46% pa
3 year fixed 6.74% pa 732% pa 7.04% pa 7.41% pa

Conditions, fees and lending criteria apply and are available on request. Interest rates are subject to change without notice. Comparison rates are based ona $150,000 secured
loan for 25 years. WARNING: These comparison rates are true only for the examples given and may not include all fees and charges. Different terms, fees or other loan amounts
might result in a different comparison rate.

8. Available for minimum borrowings of $150,000 or more. Annual Package fee of $395 applies.
9.97% or less loan to value ratio is available, including capitalised LMI.

10. Interest only repayments are only available where the loan to value ratio is 80% or less.



Owner Occupied And Investment Home Loan fees and charges

Progress payment fee

Payable for new construction loans where the

e Letter 2-arrears 11 to 18 days

515 per letter

amount into separate loan accounts. There is no limit on
the number of splits allowed on the same security.

Aplcetonies GLoT loanis to be funded by a series of progressive draw-downs.
Payable when you apply for a new loan, or increase an <0 This fee is payable in addition to the initial valuation fee s750
existing loan, that is linked to the Home Loan Package and covers as many progressive payments as required to
Payable when you apply for, or increase, a discounted home 40 complete the construction.
loan Lands Title search fees
Payable when you apply for a standard variable loan $600 Payable for each search we are required to performona At cost
Payable when you apply for a fixed rate home loan $600 security property. This is not a Credit Union SA fee.
Payable when you apply to increase an existing loan Rate lock fee
of any type, other than a loan that is linked to the $300 Payable if you choose to lock in your interest rate on a The higher of
Home Loan Package or a discounted home loan. fixed rate loan for up to 90 days prior to funding of the 5600 or 0.15% of
Payable when you apply for a bridging home loan $900 loan. the loan amount.
Payable when you apply for a nil-end-debt bridging home 41750 Registration fee
loan ' Payable each time that a mortgage, discharge
Early repayment adjustment of mortgage or other transaction is registered on At cost
a property title. This is not a Credit Union SA fee.
Payable if you have a fixed rate loan and, during any T
' ) ) Renegotiation fee
fixed rate period, you repay your loan in full, make extra Calculated at th
repayments in excess of 510,000 per annum or switch @ ;';lnztsf S]tet € Payable each time you request and we approve
(with our permission) to a variable rate or another fixed break event' a significant change to the features of your existing loan.
rate. Refer to our Early Repayment Adjustment Fact For example, if you request to switch from
Sheet for details on how we calculate this fee. avariable to fixed interest rate, principal and interest to $300
Deed of priority fee interest only repayments, change frorTl one !oan type to
— another or to substitute a security. This fee is not payable
Payable when we prepare deed of priority documents at 200 for loans linked to the Home Loan Package.
t
your reques Security handling fee
Eeniiepleoniss Payable each time you request us to produce or consent
Payable whenever we prepare guarantee documents for <200 to a dealing affecting the title of a property we hold as $150
aloan. security.
Lenders’ Mortgage Insurance (LMI) Settlement fee
Payable if we require Lenders’ Mortgage Payable when we fund a new loan, when we or our
Insurance to protect the Credit Union against representative attends settlement. This fee is not payable $300
the possibility of you defaulting on the loan. for loans linked to the Home Loan Package.
. o At cost
LMl is generally required if you need to borrow more than Solicitor's fee
80% of the value of the property. This is not a Credit - - —
. Payable if we engage the services of an external solicitor
Union SA fee.
to assist with preparation of any loan documentation. At cost
Loan account arrears fee Solicitor's fees are passed directly to members at cost.
Payable whenever we send you a letter because you do not This is not a Credit Union SA fee.
make a repayment in full on or before the due date and the Split loan fee
- . No charge
default continues for 3 days or more: for first lett Pavable when ntto divid  total home loan
* Letter 1 -arrears 3 to 10 days or firstierer ayabié when you want to dvide your fotathome 103 $150 for the first

split plus 100 per
split thereafter
on same security
for all home loan

types

Valuation fee

* Letter 1 -arrears 3 to 10 days
* Letter 2-arrears 11 to 18 days

thereafter
* Letter 3 -arrears 19 to 26 days
* Letter 4 - arrears 27 days or more
Mortgage discharge fee
Payable when you request us to discharge the Credit 5350 per
Union's mortgage on your security property. mortgage
Over-limit default fee (only on existing Line of Credit accounts)
Payable whenever we send you a letter because a debit to
your account results in the Credit Limit being exceeded: No charge

for first letter
515 per letter

Payable if we require a valuation of the property to be
offered as security. Credit Union SA engages licensed third
party valuers to perform valuations and passes valuation
fees directly to members at cost. This is not a Credit
Union SA fee.

At cost

Paper statement fee

Payable if you have not opted in for eStatements and we
send a paper statement to the nominated postal address
we have onrecord. Note: An electronic statement can be
requested at any time with no fee payable.

$2 per paper
statement

maintain a Home Loan Package.

* Letter 3 - arrears 19 to 26 days thereafter
* Letter 4 - arrears 27 days or more
Over-limit fee (only on existing Line of Credit accounts)
Payable on each day that the closing balance of a Line of
Credit account exceeds the credit limit by $10 or more
. . S5 per day
and at least one debit transaction was performed to the
account.
Package fee
Payable annually in advance for each year that you 4395
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Want to know more about Credit Union SA or any of our products or

services? We'd be delighted to help.

Callus on

Q Visit our website
138777

creditunionsa.com.au
@ 400 King William St, (o)
Adelaide SA 5000 m
credit \v Credit Union SA Ltd ABN 36 087 651 232
unionsa AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 241066

Have a Mobile Lending
Manager visit you




